
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

25 

64 

66 

99 

103 

88 

38 

89 

29d 

52 

Name 

Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Hugo Edberg 

Elliot Ahlqvist 

Anton Pettersson 

Sigge Nordin 

Theo Boström 

Max Vikman Öberg 

Douglas Lindén 

Isak Strøm 

Gabriel Holmqvist 

Class 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Formel Mini 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff 

4.706 

4.937 

5.898 

9.367 

10.628 

10.877 

11.514 

18.015 

18.855 

Total Tm 

7:42.679 

7:47.385 

7:47.616 

7:48.577 

7:52.046 

7:53.307 

7:53.556 

7:54.193 

8:00.694 

8:01.534 

Best Tm 

42.154 

42.625 

42.539 

42.616 

42.410 

42.923 

42.704 

43.028 

43.513 

43.685 

Nat/State 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

SWEDEN 

NORWAY 

SWEDEN 

Sponsor Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 2025-08-17 12:04:50 

FF = Front fairing 

OK = Ojust körning 

FS = Felaktig start 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unregistered organisation) 

Margin of Victory 

4.706 

Avg. Speed 

66,137 

Best Lap Tm 

42.154 

Best Speed 

72,591 

Best Lap by 

25 - Linnea Madelen Aadahl 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 7 

Mini NC7 

Kval 1 

Race started at 11:48:12 

Piteå MS 0,850 km 

2025-08-17 11:40 


